
Conca's Charlatans

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barbera Niccolò (06/477) 4 9 4 8 3 9 3 9 0 0 0 0

Perugini Samuele (10/008) 2 4 4 8 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 4 11 2 3 1 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Alari Nico (06/507) 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Lai Danilo (06/706) 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0

Parroncelli Daniele (06/482) 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 1 0 0 0 0

Pancioni Mirko (10/1291) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbera Niccolò 06/477 14 35 2,50

Perugini Samuele 10/008 12 26 2,17

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 11 21 1,91

Alari Nico 06/507 12 18 1,50

Lai Danilo 06/706 8 14 1,75

Parroncelli Daniele 06/482 5 9 1,80

Pancioni Mirko 10/1291 2 3 1,50

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 0 0 0,00

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Trambusti Lorenzo (06/2740) 2 1 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donati Massimo (06/2708) 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forni Lorenzo (06/2742) 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magrì Gabriele (06/3307) 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magrì Antonio (06/2744) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caroti Filippo (06/2901) 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nocentini Tommaso (06/2743) 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini  Tiziano  (06/2942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trambusti Lorenzo 06/2740 10 17 1,70

Donati Massimo 06/2708 6 7 1,17

Forni Lorenzo 06/2742 8 7 0,88

Magrì Gabriele 06/3307 8 6 0,75

Magrì Antonio 06/2744 4 5 1,25

Caroti Filippo 06/2901 6 4 0,67

Nocentini Tommaso 06/2743 6 4 0,67

Venturini  Tiziano 06/2942 0 0 0,00

Jack Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fontani Leonardo (06/3051) 4 12 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ridolfi Lorenzo (06/2392) 2 2 2 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borri Lorenzo (06/1914) 2 6 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 2 5 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Checchi Davide (06/2395) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastianelli Lorenzo (06/2951) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontani Leonardo 06/3051 12 35 2,92

Ridolfi Lorenzo 06/2392 8 13 1,62

Borri Lorenzo 06/1914 6 12 2,00

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 8 12 1,50

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 6 11 1,83

Checchi Davide 06/2395 4 4 1,00

Bastianelli Lorenzo 06/2951 4 3 0,75

Italian Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 3 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Landini Andrea (06/033) 3 4 3 7 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0

Bragagni Moreno (05/1040) 2 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Stefano (06/457) 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Piccinelli Irene Guadalupe (06/401) 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Presenti Luigi (06/421) 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 16 26 1,62

Molinari Ivo 10/081 15 21 1,40

Landini Andrea 06/033 12 15 1,25

Bragagni Moreno 05/1040 5 9 1,80

Rossi Stefano 06/457 7 1 0,14

Piccinelli Irene 06/401 3 0 0,00

Presenti Luigi 06/421 6 0 0,00


